FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Name of the Insurer: L SOMPO E CO. LTD Upto the quarter ending 30th Jun 22
No. of claims only
Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine | Marine| Total Motor OD | Motor TP | Total Health | Personal | Travel | Total Workmen'’s Public/ |Engineeri| Aviation Crop Other Miscellan Total
Cargo Hull Marine Motor Accident Health Compensation/ Product ng Insurance | segments eous
Employer’s liability | Liability *k
1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 336 342 - 342 10,888 13,084 24,359 3,201 5,191 2| 8944 41 40 78 - 659 - 707 34,956.00
2 Claims reported during the period 309 1362 0 1362 99465 1641 0 15236 3236 0 0 18 4 15 0 1204271 0 787/ 12,25,238.00
(a) Booked During the period 309 1362 0 1362 99461 1641 0 14992 3236 0 0 18 4 15 0 1204271 0 787/ 12,24,994.00
(b) Reopened during the Period 0 0 0 4 0 244 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 244.00
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
[ —
(ii) - - - -
3 Claims Settled during the period 225 1.362 - 1417 91.291 599 91.890 13.771 2,099 1] 15871 30 8 29 - 11.16.160 - 795 | 12,26,370.00
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
[ N—
(ii) 174 1304 1304 89079 568| 89,647 11754 1259 1] 13,014 22 0 19 1113385 700/ 12,18,265.00
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 21 3 58 1188 31 1,219 1450 420 o] 1,870 0 0 5 2775 44 5,937.00
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i) Closed Claims
(ii) 30 55 55 1024 0 1,024 567 420 987 8 8 5 0 51 2,168.00
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
5 transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the
mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authority) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 Claims O/S at End of the period 349 341 341 18629 14126 32755 4307 5986 1 29 19 57 88770 578| 1,33,192.00
Less than _3months 193 222 - 222 16,909 1,544 18519 4,266 2,889 - 7,340 10 4 12 - 88,770 - 261 | 1,15,146.00
3 months to 6 months 59 39 - 39 1,361 1,428 3036 183 1.405 - 1,751 1 8 12 - - - 154 4,897.00
6months to 1 vear 75 51 - 51 451 2,282 2734 24 1,125 1] 1,154 9 8 8 - - - 67 4,102.00
lyear and above 93 30 - 31 341 8,872 9332 193 909 - 1,451 9 16 32 - - - 217 10,831.00
Notes:-
(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves
Upto the quarter ending 30 Jun'22
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)
Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine | Marine | Total Motor OD | Motor TP | Total Health | Personal | Travel | Total Workmen'’s Public/ |Engineeri| Aviation Crop Other Miscellan Total
Cargo Hull Marine Motor Accident Health Compensation/ Product ng Insurance | segments eous
Emplover's ity | Liability kl
1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period | 31,802.91 | 1,027.57 o] 1,02757 8,902.34 | 80,623.28] 2730.9627| 2,117.36 | 22,540.08 1.40 | 1207.32 58.62 181.36 | 1,937.55 0 2,041.85 o] 2490.23 66,929.88
2 Claims reported during the period 3,198.75 277.88 - 277.88 | 20,357.93 8,262.95 314.84 | 9,678.03 | 6,371.86 - 396.84 15.01 51.90 84.84 - 50,435.48 - 356.58 70,785.17
(a) Booked During the period 3,198.75 277.88 o] 27788 | 20,356.26 8,262.95| 314.83782] 948439 | 6,371.86 - | 396.841 15.01 51.90 84.84 0| 50435.48 0 356.58 70,591.52
(b) Reopened during the Period - - - 1.67 0.00 193.65 - - - - - - - 193.65
(C) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
[ —
(ii) 0.00 -
3 Claims Settled during the period 1,528.79 452.39 - 452.39 | 19,160.02 7,691.76] (1,596.07)] 9,042.20 | 8,278.18 0.10 | 95.14 (24.10) 11.75 552.87 - 48,858.01 - 401.06 67,505.18
(@) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
[O—
[() I— 1,027.86 360.13 0] 36013 | 20,438.82 5918.58| 77.72665] 5948.93 | 4,731.71 0.61 | 31.2656 13.85 0.27 233.79 0| 4844173 0 313.00 61,149.61
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 36.65 8.60 8.60 466.47 1,773.18 759.24 | 2,111.20 - - - 26.35 416.28 51.97 3,410.29
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i) Closed
()_______ 464.28 83.67 0 83.67 (1,745.27) 0.00] (1,673.80)| 2,334.03 | 1,435.27 (0.51)] 63.8741 (37.95) 11.48 292.73 0 - 0 36.09 2,945.28
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the
5 mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authority) 0.00 -
6 Claims O/S at End of the period 31,981.81 852.61 852.61 7,203.64 | 81,194.48 2,177.68 | 19,700.30 1.25 97.72 126.49 | 1,446.33 3,619.32 1,897.91 61,901.43
Less than_3months 3,209.87 213.87 o] 213.87 5137 |  8,526.85 619.07 2,158 5,293 - 7,895 14.52 51.90 68.94 - - - 238.62 11,867.01
3 months to 6 months 1,040.50 60.07 0 60.07 2488 | 7,679.71] 1,563.01 230 6,600 0.05| 7,236 0.50 22.25 149.82 - 3,619.32 - 430.13 13,715.96
6émonths to 1 year 1,123.27 144.82 o] 144.82 755 | 13,885.11 8.99 74 5,805 125 | 5880 30.63 3.80 314.47 - - - 290.72 7,797.13
lyear and above 28,099.24 434.30 o] 434.30 1,721 | 51,102.80]  705.54 291 2,936 - 3,886 52.07 143.56 936.29 - - - 1,486.27 35,084.49

Notes:-

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Page 51 of 62



